
KM 2022
06.11.2021     in Bliesen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 06.11.2021 17:03 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  705 Schützenverein Germania Illingen 1 1099 Ringen 56 39 20 4

431 Horbach, Daniel 377

404 Müller, Karl-Heinz 375

432 Horbach, Thomas 347

2  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dörsdorf 1089 Ringen 49 43 21 3 3

220 Seib, Swen 375

822 Scholl, Markus 373

823 Keuper, Karsten 341

3  705 Schützenverein Germania Illingen 2 1007 Ringen 41 35 20 13 3

7 Keßler, Reiner 363

403 Matheis, Axel 353

1 Schirra, Andreas 291

4  504 Schützenverein Gute Laune Bliesen 997 Ringen 29 40 20 15 12

168 Gillen, Christof 358

1 Kloos, Reiner 324

43 Andres, Heribert 315

5  904 Schützengilde St. Seb. Lockweiler-Krettn 961 Ringen 24 46 24 6 7

4 Schuler, Andreas 341

1163 Brachmann, Hermann 331

1 Petry, Roger 289

6  705 Schützenverein Germania Illingen 3 920 Ringen 19 34 27 18 9

1 Rixecker, Jan 340

1 Deutsch, Stefan 334

430 Bodo, Gilbert 246



KM 2022
06.11.2021     in Bliesen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 0
Stand: 06.11.2021 17:03 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 431 Horbach, Daniel  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 96 95 191 95 91 186 377

2 220 Seib, Swen  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dör... 84 98 182 93 100 193 375

3 4 Schuler, Andreas  904 Schützengilde St. Seb. Lock... 86 76 162 87 92 179 341

4 823 Keuper, Karsten  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dör... 90 89 179 73 89 162 341

5 1 Rixecker, Jan  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 76 86 162 89 89 178 340

6 1 Deutsch, Stefan  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 77 81 158 84 92 176 334

7 1 Schirra, Andreas  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 66 72 138 73 80 153 291

8 899 Lermen, Matthias  501 Schützenverein Tell Alsweiler 80 83 163 48 80 128 291

9 1 Gazdallal, Ridha  525 Schützenverein Tell Urexweiler 64 66 130 79 69 148 278
10 282 Kerl, Ernst  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dör... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem



KM 2022
06.11.2021     in Bliesen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 06.11.2021 17:04 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 1167 Kleser, Marc  910 Schützenverein Diana Wadern 98 98 196 98 98 196 392

2 822 Scholl, Markus  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dör... 93 94 187 93 93 186 373

3 168 Gillen, Christof  504 Schützenverein Gute Laune ... 89 90 179 93 86 179 358

4 229 Gross, Johannes  512 Schützenverein Edelweiß Ma... 88 88 176 88 87 175 351

5 1163 Brachmann, Hermann  904 Schützengilde St. Seb. Lock... 92 93 185 79 67 146 331

6 43 Andres, Heribert  504 Schützenverein Gute Laune ... 89 84 173 69 73 142 315

7 640 Bär, Dietmar  525 Schützenverein Tell Urexweiler 78 80 158 73 73 146 304

8 239 Scheid, Michael  504 Schützenverein Gute Laune ... 70 57 127 79 88 167 294

9 1 Petry, Roger  904 Schützengilde St. Seb. Lock... 54 81 135 88 66 154 289
10 1 Veit, Michael  527 Schützenverein Fidelia Winte... 47 48 95 64 49 113 208
11 616 Spies, Roland  708 Schützengilde Tell Mangelha... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem



KM 2022
06.11.2021     in Bliesen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 06.11.2021 17:04 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 404 Müller, Karl-Heinz  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 98 93 191 91 93 184 375

2 7 Keßler, Reiner  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 88 89 177 93 93 186 363

3 158 Wohlfahrt, Dietmar  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell ... 87 90 177 88 91 179 356

4 403 Matheis, Axel  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 85 85 170 91 92 183 353

5 703 Georg, Holger  708 Schützengilde Tell Mangelha... 85 88 173 91 87 178 351

6 432 Horbach, Thomas  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 87 89 176 90 81 171 347

7 676 Martin, Viktor  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell ... 79 81 160 81 84 165 325

8 1 Kloos, Reiner  504 Schützenverein Gute Laune ... 83 86 169 74 81 155 324

9 430 Bodo, Gilbert  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 49 48 97 68 81 149 246
10 1 Kraechan, Günter  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem


